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DH Kamplc Javornik DP (18.-19.7.2015)

ELITE-M

Rank

1

2

10

11

12

13

14

15

16

17

18

19

20

21

22

23

24

25

26

27

28

29

User
ZABJEK Jure
VIRTIC Ale$
PANDUR Ziga
IVANCIC Miha
CIMPERMAN Jan
KOVAC Vid
HABJAN Matic
CESTNIK Jan
BRATINA Andrej
VAUH Miran
COKAN Jernej
LEBAN Tilen
CINDRO Jure
RUTAR Nejc
JEREB Gasper
HOLCL Blaz
VRECEK Kristjan
TUNIC Jure
VOHAR Blaz
PERSE Jan
GABRSCEK Dominik
FINK Marko
HUMAR Emanuel
VIDOVIC Andreas
KOSNJEK Nejc
SOLOMUN Nikola
PASIC Edin
BOZIC Jure
FURLAN Nejc
ORAZEM Tomaz

FOCK Maks

Panoga:Gorsko kolesarstvo DH, datum:24.08.2015

Gender
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male

Male

Category
Elite
Elite
Elite
Elite
Elite
Elite
Elite
Elite
Elite
Elite
Elite
Elite
Elite
Elite
Elite
Elite
Elite
Elite
Elite
Elite
Elite
Elite
Elite
Elite
Elite
Elite
Elite
Elite
Elite
Elite

Elite

Club
Rajd Trek / Unior Tool...
SUPERTRAIL 79
Rajd Trek / Unior Tool...
SKTD AVCE
MTB TRBOVLJE SPECIALIZED
KK Crn trn / Blacktho...
ENERGIJATEAM.COM
MTB TRBOVLJE SPECIALIZED
KAMPLC RACING TEAM
KK Crn trn / Blacktho...
MTB TRBOVLJE SPECIALIZED
KK Crn trn / Blacktho...
Rajd Funsports
Rajd Trek / Unior Tool...
SKTD AVCE
WOLF Racing Team
SD SUPERSNURF
VOLF RT
SKD Pank Kura
ENERGIJATEAM.COM
SKTD AVCE
SKD Pank Kura
SKTD AVCE
GANESHA TEAM

WOLF RT

KD RAJD
KK Crn trn
ENERGIJATEAM.COM

WOLF Racing Team

u010cas vouOl7enje
00:00:00
00:00:00
00:00:00
00:00:00
00:00:00
00:00:00
00:00:00
00:00:00
00:00:00
00:00:00
00:00:00
00:00:00
00:00:00
00:00:00
00:00:00
00:00:00
00:00:00
00:00:00
00:00:00
00:00:00
00:00:00
00:00:00
00:00:00
00:00:00
00:00:00
00:00:00
00:00:00
00:00:00
00:00:00
00:00:00

00:00:00

Zaostanek
00:00:00
00:00:00
00:00:00
00:00:00
00:00:00
00:00:00
00:00:00
00:00:00
00:00:00
00:00:00
00:00:00
00:00:00
00:00:00
00:00:00
00:00:00
00:00:00
00:00:00
00:00:00
00:00:00
00:00:00
00:00:00
00:00:00
00:00:00
00:00:00
00:00:00
00:00:00
00:00:00
00:00:00
00:00:00

DNS

DNS

Licenca
SLO19951011
SLO19920112
SLO19910117
SLO19960324
SLO19941222
SLO19930724
SLO19950306
SLO19860330
SLO19910513
SLO19821104
SLO19910617
SLO19950217
SLO19891217
SLO19890427
SLO19860301
SL019920107
SLO19901024
SLO19960304
SL019901030
SLO19930409
SLO19930721
SLO19870927
SL019871203
SLO19931105
SLO19950224
BIH19941116
BIH19951025
SLO19870810
SL019950226
SL019930528

SLO19961012
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Rank

User

GUTTMANN David

LEGNER Tomi

ENGEL Pascal

HORVAT Luka

VETERANI-M

Rank

User
PEVEC Drago
KUK Klemen
KALABOTA Dejan
PETROVIC David
KLEMENCIC Gasper
BACNAR Janko

HABJAN Vid

AMATER]I-M

Rank

10

11

12

13

14

15

16

17

User
MEDVESCEK Kristijan
SUC Gal
SUMANDL Alen
NAPOTNIK Urban
LEGISA Tomaz
MORAVEC Crt
SCHERIAU Marco
BIZJAK Jan
KLINKON Bostjan
DEL Loris Negro
CARL Matic
GODNIC Anej
GARBELOTTO Daniele
TEKAVCIC Andraz
STOPAR Rok
SANTAROSSA Maurizio

KOREZ Zan

Gender Category Club
Male Elite ESR Downhill Team
Male Elite SUPERTRAIL 79
Male Elite
Male Elite KK Postojna
Gender  Category Club
Male Veterani SKD Pank Kura
Male Veterani SKTD AVCE
Male Veterani ENERGIJATEAM.COM
Male Veterani BK AXA
Male Veterani PEDAL RACING TEAM
Male Veterani PEDAL RACING TEAM
Male Veterani SPANK Racing Team
Gender  Category Club
Male Amateriji
Male Amateriji MTB TRBOVLJE SPECIALIZED
Male Amateriji
Male Amateriji KD LIGNIT
Male Amateriji ASD 360 MTB
Male Amateriji PEDAL RACING TEAM
Male Amateriji
Male Amateriji
Male Amaterji SKTD AVCE
Male Amateriji
Male Amateriji
Male Amateriji
Male Amateriji
Male Amateriji
Male Amateriji
Male Amateriji
Male Amateriji ENERGIJATEAM.COM

u010cas vouOl7enje
00:00:00
00:00:00
00:00:00

00:00:00

u010cas vou0l7enje
00:00:00
00:00:00
00:00:00
00:00:00
00:00:00
00:00:00

00:00:00

u010cas vouOl7enje
00:00:00
00:00:00
00:00:00
00:00:00
00:00:00
00:00:00
00:00:00
00:00:00
00:00:00
00:00:00
00:00:00
00:00:00
00:00:00
00:00:00
00:00:00
00:00:00

00:00:00

Zaostanek
DNS
DNS
DNS

DNS

Zaostanek
00:00:00
00:00:00
00:00:00
00:00:00

DNS
DNS

DNF

Zaostanek

00:00:00

00:00:00

00:00:00

00:00:00

00:00:00

00:00:00

00:00:00

00:00:00

00:00:00

00:00:00

00:00:00

00:00:00

00:00:00

00:00:00

00:00:00

00:00:00

00:00:00

Licenca
AUT19920917
SLO19880604
AUT19960622

SLO19930818

Licenca
SLO19680520
SL019840220
SLO19841120
CR0O19780530
SL019850228
SLO19830607

51019810207

S5L019960924
S5L019910606
51019891022
ITA19880630

SL019901010

5L019900209

SL019930425

SL019951212
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https://prijavim.se/profile/view/5206
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Rank
18
19
20
21
22

23

User
HOLSEDL Mihael
MEDIC Almedin
REKANOVIC Muris
PREPADNIK Janez
GOMBOC Ales
BAVDAZ Robert
ORNIK Sandi
KOBAL Martin
VRECL Rene
TAMI Vincenzo

SMOLE Jernej

Ul5-M

Rank

1

2

User
NIEMIZ Marko

UNETIC Tilen

ZENSKE-Z

Rank

User
HRASTNIK Monika
CERNILOGAR Zarja
HORVAT Eva

ZORDANI Tjaa

Gender  Category Club
Male Amaterji SD Sveti Jurij
Male Amaterji
Male Amateriji
Male Amaterji
Male Amaterji SD Sveti Jurij
Male Amaterji DES FLES
Male Amaterji SKTD AVCE
Male Amateriji PEDAL RACING TEAM
Male Amateriji
Male Amaterji
Male Amateriji SPANK racing team

Gender Category

Male ul5

Male uls

Gender

Women

Women

Women

Women

Club

SKTD AVCE

MTB TRBOVLJE SPECIALIZED

Category
Zenske
Zenske
Zenske

zenske

Club
KK Crn trn
Rajd Trek / Unior Tool...
SPANK racing team

SUPERTRAIL 79

u010cas vouOl7enje
00:00:00
00:00:00
00:00:00
00:00:00
00:00:00
00:00:00
00:00:00
00:00:00
00:00:00
00:00:00

00:00:00

u010cas vouOl7enje
00:00:00

00:00:00

u010cas vou0l7enje
00:00:00
00:00:00
00:00:00

00:00:00

Zaostanek
00:00:00
00:00:00
00:00:00
00:00:00
00:00:00
00:00:00

DNS
DNS
DNS
DNS

DNF

Zaostanek
00:00:00

00:00:00

Zaostanek
00:00:00
00:00:00
00:00:00

00:00:00

SLO19900929

SLO19861213

SLO19901031

Licenca

51020020103

SL020011004

Licenca

SLO19940607

SL019891218

SLO19930513

SLO19990815
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